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DEM

Enrolled  Registered

REP CON WOR GRE

Other Non Aff

Village Districts '001','002','003','004','005','006','007','008','009','010','011','012','013','014','016','017','015'
Voter Status of A - Active

Report Criteria:

Voter Affiliation by Village District (District)

LBT IND SAM WEP REF

BALDWINSVILLE
     309      324       16        2        3        0      226 708       934 33%  34%   1%   0%   0%   0%  24%LYSANDER, District 4        4   0%      50   5%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     400      439       34        6        3        0      388 940     1,328 30%  33%   2%   0%   0%   0%  29%LYSANDER, District 7        2   0%      55   4%       0   0%       1   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     328      378       18        3        1        0      282 785     1,067 30%  35%   1%   0%   0%   0%  26%LYSANDER, District 12        4   0%      52   4%       0   0%       0   0%       1   0%       0   0%

   1,037    1,141       68       11        7        0      896      2,433     3,329 31%  34%   2%   0%   0%   0%  26%LYSANDER       10   0%     157   4%       0   0%       1   0%       1   0%       0   0%

     257      240       19        2        0        0      236 562       798 32%  30%   2%   0%   0%   0%  29%VAN BUREN, District 3        2   0%      40   5%       0   0%       1   0%       1   0%       0   0%

     367      367       32        2        4        0      328 828     1,156 31%  31%   2%   0%   0%   0%  28%VAN BUREN, District 4        2   0%      54   4%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     624      607       51        4        4        0      564      1,390     1,954 31%  31%   2%   0%   0%   0%  28%VAN BUREN        4   0%      94   4%       0   0%       1   0%       1   0%       0   0%

   1,661    1,748      119       15       11        0    1,460      3,823     5,283 31%  33%   2%   0%   0%   0%  27%BALDWINSVILLE       14   0%     251   4%       0   0%       2   0%       2   0%       0   0%

CAMILLUS
     281      210       23        5        3        0      223 560       783 35%  26%   2%   0%   0%   0%  28%CAMILLUS, District 13        3   0%      35   4%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     281      210       23        5        3        0      223        560       783 35%  26%   2%   0%   0%   0%  28%CAMILLUS        3   0%      35   4%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     281      210       23        5        3        0      223        560       783 35%  26%   2%   0%   0%   0%  28%CAMILLUS        3   0%      35   4%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

EAST SYRACUSE
     285      169       17        7        2        0      266 535       801 35%  21%   2%   0%   0%   0%  33%DEWITT, District 9       10   1%      43   5%       0   0%       2   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     356      208       12       11        1        0      288 639       927 38%  22%   1%   1%   0%   0%  31%DEWITT, District 11        5   0%      45   4%       0   0%       1   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     641      377       29       18        3        0      554      1,174     1,728 37%  21%   1%   1%   0%   0%  32%DEWITT       15   0%      88   5%       0   0%       3   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     641      377       29       18        3        0      554      1,174     1,728 37%  21%   1%   1%   0%   0%  32%EAST SYRACUSE       15   0%      88   5%       0   0%       3   0%       0   0%       0   0%

ELBRIDGE
     203      300       20        1        1        0      186 561       747 27%  40%   2%   0%   0%   0%  24%ELBRIDGE, District 5        9   1%      26   3%       0   0%       0   0%       1   0%       0   0%

     203      300       20        1        1        0      186        561       747 27%  40%   2%   0%   0%   0%  24%ELBRIDGE        9   1%      26   3%       0   0%       0   0%       1   0%       0   0%

     203      300       20        1        1        0      186        561       747 27%  40%   2%   0%   0%   0%  24%ELBRIDGE        9   1%      26   3%       0   0%       0   0%       1   0%       0   0%

FABIUS
      63      103        4        0        0        0       62 180       242 26%  42%   1%   0%   0%   0%  25%FABIUS, District 1        2   0%       8   3%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

      63      103        4        0        0        0       62        180       242 26%  42%   1%   0%   0%   0%  25%FABIUS        2   0%       8   3%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

      63      103        4        0        0        0       62        180       242 26%  42%   1%   0%   0%   0%  25%FABIUS        2   0%       8   3%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%
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FAYETTEVILLE
     223      125        4        1        2        0      157 389       546 40%  22%   0%   0%   0%   0%  28%MANLIUS, District 5        1   0%      33   6%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     263      180        5        0        3        0      175 482       657 40%  27%   0%   0%   0%   0%  26%MANLIUS, District 7        0   0%      31   4%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     254      188        6        0        0        0      171 474       645 39%  29%   0%   0%   0%   0%  26%MANLIUS, District 8        0   0%      26   4%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     327      210       11        1        2        0      187 576       763 42%  27%   1%   0%   0%   0%  24%MANLIUS, District 17        4   0%      21   2%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     262      154        8        2        2        0      181 457       638 41%  24%   1%   0%   0%   0%  28%MANLIUS, District 21        2   0%      27   4%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

   1,329      857       34        4        9        0      871      2,378     3,249 40%  26%   1%   0%   0%   0%  26%MANLIUS        7   0%     138   4%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

   1,329      857       34        4        9        0      871      2,378     3,249 40%  26%   1%   0%   0%   0%  26%FAYETTEVILLE        7   0%     138   4%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

JORDAN
     231      273       37        1        1        0      202 586       788 29%  34%   4%   0%   0%   0%  25%ELBRIDGE, District 2        3   0%      37   4%       2   0%       1   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     231      273       37        1        1        0      202        586       788 29%  34%   4%   0%   0%   0%  25%ELBRIDGE        3   0%      37   4%       2   0%       1   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     231      273       37        1        1        0      202        586       788 29%  34%   4%   0%   0%   0%  25%JORDAN        3   0%      37   4%       2   0%       1   0%       0   0%       0   0%

LIVERPOOL
     394      269       10        2        1        0      274 722       996 39%  27%   1%   0%   0%   0%  27%SALINA, District 3        0   0%      46   4%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     292      170       12        3        6        0      183 516       699 41%  24%   1%   0%   0%   0%  26%SALINA, District 4        2   0%      29   4%       1   0%       0   0%       1   0%       0   0%

     686      439       22        5        7        0      457      1,238     1,695 40%  25%   1%   0%   0%   0%  26%SALINA        2   0%      75   4%       1   0%       0   0%       1   0%       0   0%

     686      439       22        5        7        0      457      1,238     1,695 40%  25%   1%   0%   0%   0%  26%LIVERPOOL        2   0%      75   4%       1   0%       0   0%       1   0%       0   0%

MANLIUS
     264      179        6        0        3        0      200 490       690 38%  25%   0%   0%   0%   0%  28%MANLIUS, District 14        0   0%      38   5%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     351      231       13        3        2        0      214 646       860 40%  26%   1%   0%   0%   0%  24%MANLIUS, District 20        4   0%      40   4%       0   0%       1   0%       1   0%       0   0%

     350      248       19        7        1        0      232 664       896 39%  27%   2%   0%   0%   0%  25%MANLIUS, District 23        1   0%      37   4%       0   0%       1   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     264      217       23        0        2        0      231 533       764 34%  28%   3%   0%   0%   0%  30%MANLIUS, District 27        1   0%      26   3%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

   1,229      875       61       10        8        0      877      2,333     3,210 38%  27%   1%   0%   0%   0%  27%MANLIUS        6   0%     141   4%       0   0%       2   0%       1   0%       0   0%

   1,229      875       61       10        8        0      877      2,333     3,210 38%  27%   1%   0%   0%   0%  27%MANLIUS        6   0%     141   4%       0   0%       2   0%       1   0%       0   0%

MARCELLUS
     222      204       11        5        4        0      161 473       634 35%  32%   1%   0%   0%   0%  25%MARCELLUS, District 3        0   0%      27   4%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     218      180        8        3        3        0      183 446       629 34%  28%   1%   0%   0%   0%  29%MARCELLUS, District 4        3   0%      31   4%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     440      384       19        8        7        0      344        919     1,263 34%  30%   1%   0%   0%   0%  27%MARCELLUS        3   0%      58   4%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     440      384       19        8        7        0      344        919     1,263 34%  30%   1%   0%   0%   0%  27%MARCELLUS        3   0%      58   4%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%
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MINOA
     244      248       17        3        2        0      223 552       775 31%  32%   2%   0%   0%   0%  28%MANLIUS, District 9        2   0%      36   4%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

      67       69        5        1        0        0       70 153       223 30%  30%   2%   0%   0%   0%  31%MANLIUS, District 16        1   0%      10   4%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     268      218       28        5        4        0      215 568       783 34%  27%   3%   0%   0%   0%  27%MANLIUS, District 19        5   0%      40   5%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     216      176       16        1        3        0      203 439       642 33%  27%   2%   0%   0%   0%  31%MANLIUS, District 24        1   0%      26   4%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     795      711       66       10        9        0      711      1,712     2,423 32%  29%   2%   0%   0%   0%  29%MANLIUS        9   0%     112   4%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     795      711       66       10        9        0      711      1,712     2,423 32%  29%   2%   0%   0%   0%  29%MINOA        9   0%     112   4%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

NORTH SYRACUSE
     275      248       28        3        3        0      242 584       826 33%  30%   3%   0%   0%   0%  29%CICERO, District 5        2   0%      25   3%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     207      129        6        3        1        0      155 374       529 39%  24%   1%   0%   0%   0%  29%CICERO, District 6        1   0%      27   5%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     482      377       34        6        4        0      397        958     1,355 35%  27%   2%   0%   0%   0%  29%CICERO        3   0%      52   3%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     256      206       18        0        2        0      194 518       712 35%  28%   2%   0%   0%   0%  27%CLAY, District 2        2   0%      33   4%       0   0%       1   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     302      204       26        3        1        0      284 586       870 34%  23%   2%   0%   0%   0%  32%CLAY, District 9        5   0%      43   4%       0   0%       1   0%       1   0%       0   0%

     223      164       19        2        3        0      226 449       675 33%  24%   2%   0%   0%   0%  33%CLAY, District 10        1   0%      37   5%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     295      230       13        3        2        0      240 589       829 35%  27%   1%   0%   0%   0%  28%CLAY, District 38        3   0%      42   5%       0   0%       1   0%       0   0%       0   0%

   1,076      804       76        8        8        0      944      2,142     3,086 34%  26%   2%   0%   0%   0%  30%CLAY       11   0%     155   5%       0   0%       3   0%       1   0%       0   0%

   1,558    1,181      110       14       12        0    1,341      3,100     4,441 35%  26%   2%   0%   0%   0%  30%NORTH SYRACUSE       14   0%     207   4%       0   0%       3   0%       1   0%       0   0%

SKANEATELES
     407      425       18        2        3        0      270 908     1,178 34%  36%   1%   0%   0%   0%  22%SKANEATELES, District 2        1   0%      52   4%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     319      319       10        0        0        0      245 687       932 34%  34%   1%   0%   0%   0%  26%SKANEATELES, District 4        1   0%      38   4%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     726      744       28        2        3        0      515      1,595     2,110 34%  35%   1%   0%   0%   0%  24%SKANEATELES        2   0%      90   4%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     726      744       28        2        3        0      515      1,595     2,110 34%  35%   1%   0%   0%   0%  24%SKANEATELES        2   0%      90   4%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

SOLVAY - 1ST WARD
     265      192        7        4        1        0      225 500       725 36%  26%   0%   0%   0%   0%  31%GEDDES, District 1        1   0%      30   4%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     108       71        5        2        0        0      100 203       303 35%  23%   1%   0%   0%   0%  33%GEDDES, District 9        1   0%      16   5%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     142      106       13        1        2        0      157 286       443 32%  23%   2%   0%   0%   0%  35%GEDDES, District 12        3   0%      18   4%       0   0%       1   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     515      369       25        7        3        0      482        989     1,471 35%  25%   1%   0%   0%   0%  32%GEDDES        5   0%      64   4%       0   0%       1   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     515      369       25        7        3        0      482        989     1,471 35%  25%   1%   0%   0%   0%  32%SOLVAY - 1ST WARD        5   0%      64   4%       0   0%       1   0%       0   0%       0   0%
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TULLY
     171      212       19        3        2        0      139 435       574 29%  36%   3%   0%   0%   0%  24%TULLY, District 1        0   0%      28   4%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     171      212       19        3        2        0      139        435       574 29%  36%   3%   0%   0%   0%  24%TULLY        0   0%      28   4%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     171      212       19        3        2        0      139        435       574 29%  36%   3%   0%   0%   0%  24%TULLY        0   0%      28   4%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

SOLVAY - 2ND WARD
     224      185       12        1        3        0      208 454       662 33%  27%   1%   0%   0%   0%  31%GEDDES, District 3        3   0%      25   3%       0   0%       1   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     181      196       11        4        1        0      152 423       575 31%  34%   1%   0%   0%   0%  26%GEDDES, District 13        2   0%      26   4%       1   0%       1   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     405      381       23        5        4        0      360        877     1,237 32%  30%   1%   0%   0%   0%  29%GEDDES        5   0%      51   4%       1   0%       2   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     405      381       23        5        4        0      360        877     1,237 32%  30%   1%   0%   0%   0%  29%SOLVAY - 2ND WARD        5   0%      51   4%       1   0%       2   0%       0   0%       0   0%

SOLVAY - 3RD WARD
     224      153        8        2        2        0      205 417       622 36%  24%   1%   0%   0%   0%  32%GEDDES, District 4        1   0%      27   4%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     168      149       15        2        0        0      167 365       532 31%  28%   2%   0%   0%   0%  31%GEDDES, District 14        3   0%      28   5%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     392      302       23        4        2        0      372        782     1,154 33%  26%   1%   0%   0%   0%  32%GEDDES        4   0%      55   4%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     392      302       23        4        2        0      372        782     1,154 33%  26%   1%   0%   0%   0%  32%SOLVAY - 3RD WARD        4   0%      55   4%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

  11,326    9,466      662      112       85        0    9,156 34%  29%   2%   0%   0%   0%  28%

County Totals
    23,242    32,398     103   0%   1,464   4%       4   0%      14   0%       6   0%       0   0%
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